25 Top Averages Men & Women

Men
Gordon Kilpatrick
Shannon Buchan
Jim Howard
Rich Eighme
Larry Anderson
Joe Engelkes
Ken Ruddy
Mike Weltzin
Emmett Tragord
Jacob Bedard
Stan Halverson
Cory Clinton
Trent Pint
Todd Bracken
Fran Eighme
Gene Wandro
Ryan Wilson
John Brinker
Dave Gerst
Walt Tournier
Brad Wilson
Terry Gabbard
Mark Penne
Brandon Steen
Kevin Walker

237
236
232
230
229
228
227
227
226
225
225
224
224
223
223
223
223
222
222
222
222
221
221
221
221

66 Games Minimum

Women
Roxie Bush
Kim Gerst
Kim Eighme
Linda Eighme
Barb Einfelt
Shelly Hamer
Cindy McCalley
Angela Fangman
Brittany Dyer
Jennifer Engelkes
Kristine Wroblewski
Judy Kilpatrick
Melissa Wright
Rachael Rusley
Diana Sidler
Connie Rommel
Mary Smedley
Sarah Gronwoldt
Stacie Uhde
Dana Homolar
Judy Toepfer
Sharon Kendall
Julie Martin
Jennifer Smith
Amy Davis
Anne Johnson

10 Top Averages Boys & Girls

Boys
Andrew Zaug

Nathan Wright
Kyle Ralston
Joshua Robert
Jeff McCann
Sean Fleming
Kyle Hoppe
David Orona
Collin McCalley
Justin Weber

205
202
199
196
191
185
181
181
178
176

66 Games Minimum

Girls
Brandi Christensen
Lindsey Johnson
Nicole McCalley
Courtney Wilson
Brianne Wilson
Nicole Hill
Candace Newman
Jordan Newman
Kayla Shirk

Tessa Clayton

210
205
201
200
198
198
195
193
192
192
192
191
191
189
189
188
187
186
184
183
182
179
178
178
177
177

175
172
167
165
164
155
155
153
151
149



	Sheet1

